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DEM REP AIP GRN LIB PAF AFP ICP CNP NPP MISC Total
*0-0    Santa Cruz County 74,540 22,201 3,355 2,377 1,255 493 0 0 0 32,330 840 137,391

*118-0    18th Congressional District 15,191 6,707 957 647 421 87 0 0 0 7,683 189 31,882
*120-0    20th Congressional District 59,349 15,494 2,398 1,730 834 406 0 0 0 24,647 651 105,509

*217-0    17th Senatorial District 74,540 22,201 3,355 2,377 1,255 493 0 0 0 32,330 840 137,391

*329-0    29th Assembly District 62,284 19,592 2,982 2,245 1,157 398 0 0 0 27,575 781 117,014
*330-0    30th Assembly District 12,256 2,609 373 132 98 95 0 0 0 4,755 59 20,377

*401-0    1st Supervisorial District 16,402 5,401 766 484 279 107 0 0 0 7,273 222 30,934
*402-0    2nd Supervisorial District 15,529 5,957 735 366 256 94 0 0 0 6,629 178 29,744
*403-0    3rd Supervisorial District 17,798 2,557 609 777 243 128 0 0 0 7,283 207 29,602
*404-0    4th Supervisorial District 9,596 2,132 310 102 75 71 0 0 0 3,728 45 16,059
*405-0    5th Supervisorial District 15,215 6,154 935 648 402 93 0 0 0 7,417 188 31,052

*501-0    City of Santa Cruz 19,721 2,974 704 806 259 141 0 0 0 7,996 225 32,826
*502-0    City of Capitola 2,922 894 163 82 58 15 0 0 0 1,269 45 5,448
*503-0    City of Watsonville 9,310 1,707 278 78 63 71 0 0 0 3,460 38 15,005
*503-1    City of Watsonville - District 1 946 119 32 5 9 6 0 0 0 360 9 1,486
*503-2    City of Watsonville - District 2 1,027 116 22 10 6 13 0 0 0 385 2 1,581
*503-3    City of Watsonville - District 3 1,422 226 29 12 9 13 0 0 0 544 6 2,261
*503-4    City of Watsonville - District 4 1,441 303 47 12 8 10 0 0 0 607 7 2,435
*503-5    City of Watsonville - District 5 1,135 193 41 14 10 5 0 0 0 484 2 1,884
*503-6    City of Watsonville - District 6 1,465 293 45 10 12 15 0 0 0 505 5 2,350
*503-7    City of Watsonville - District 7 1,874 457 62 15 9 9 0 0 0 575 7 3,008
*504-0    City of Scotts Valley 3,098 2,003 237 64 61 7 0 0 0 1,689 37 7,196
*599-0    Unincorporated Area 39,489 14,623 1,973 1,347 814 259 0 0 0 17,916 495 76,916

*2BE-0    State Board of Equalization - District 2 74,540 22,201 3,355 2,377 1,255 493 0 0 0 32,330 840 137,391

CB-0    County Board of Education 73,116 21,435 3,267 2,331 1,215 485 0 0 0 31,515 821 134,185
CB02-0    Santa Clara County Board Of Education 1,404 756 86 46 40 8 0 0 0 796 19 3,155
CB02-2    Santa Clara County Board Of Education - Area 2 1,404 756 86 46 40 8 0 0 0 796 19 3,155
CB03-0    San Benito County Board Of Education 20 10 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 19 0 51
CB03-2    San Benito County Board Of Education - Area 2 20 10 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 19 0 51
CB-1    County Board of Education-Trustee Area 1 11,289 5,489 791 444 328 63 0 0 0 5,856 147 24,407
CB-2    County Board of Education-Trustee Area 2 12,711 2,287 490 531 184 91 0 0 0 5,189 161 21,644
CB-3    County Board of Education-Trustee Area 3 12,844 2,297 457 544 187 95 0 0 0 5,298 130 21,852
CB-4    County Board of Education-Trustee Area 4 11,895 3,551 565 355 210 76 0 0 0 5,182 173 22,007
CB-5    County Board of Education-Trustee Area 5 12,536 5,353 602 336 214 70 0 0 0 5,418 158 24,687
CB-6    County Board of Education-Trustee Area 6 5,353 1,263 177 61 34 38 0 0 0 2,006 27 8,959
CB-7    County Board of Education-Trustee Area 7 6,488 1,195 185 60 58 52 0 0 0 2,566 25 10,629



CC01-0    Cabrillo Community College District 73,145 21,447 3,272 2,331 1,215 485 0 0 0 31,539 821 134,255
CC01-1    Cabrillo Community College District- Trustee Area 1 11,380 5,019 759 473 337 63 0 0 0 5,718 141 23,890
CC01-2    Cabrillo Community College District- Trustee Area 2 13,069 3,486 560 498 194 83 0 0 0 5,569 151 23,610
CC01-3    Cabrillo Community College District- Trustee Area 3 11,552 3,368 539 375 192 72 0 0 0 4,941 166 21,205
CC01-4    Cabrillo Community College District- Trustee Area 4 13,364 1,920 456 567 187 109 0 0 0 5,541 157 22,301
CC01-5    Cabrillo Community College District- Trustee Area 5 6,564 1,149 202 53 49 53 0 0 0 2,548 25 10,643
CC01-6    Cabrillo Community College District- Trustee Area 6 12,507 5,227 612 300 221 72 0 0 0 5,402 154 24,495
CC01-7    Cabrillo Community College District- Trustee Area 7 4,709 1,278 144 65 35 33 0 0 0 1,820 27 8,111
CC02-0    West Valley-Mission Community College District 1,395 754 83 46 40 8 0 0 0 791 19 3,136
CC02-5    West Valley-Mission Community College District Trustee 5 627 287 38 23 20 1 0 0 0 361 11 1,368
CC02-7    West Valley-Mission Community College District Trustee Area 7 768 467 45 23 20 7 0 0 0 430 8 1,768

SC055-0    Aromas-San Juan Unified School District 20 10 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 19 0 51
UN01-0    San Lorenzo Valley Unified School District 7,800 2,749 483 384 251 52 0 0 0 3,761 98 15,578
UN01-1    San Lorenzo Valley Unified School District - Trustee Area 1 1,464 513 105 79 51 11 0 0 0 768 19 3,010
UN01-2    San Lorenzo Valley Unified School District - Trustee Area 2 1,642 486 109 87 58 6 0 0 0 877 29 3,294
UN01-3    San Lorenzo Valley Unified School District - Trustee Area 3 1,953 737 114 79 61 12 0 0 0 844 21 3,821
UN01-4    San Lorenzo Valley Unified School District - Trustee Area 4 1,362 389 58 57 30 10 0 0 0 548 10 2,464
UN01-5    San Lorenzo Valley Unified School District - Trustee Area 5 1,379 624 97 82 51 13 0 0 0 724 19 2,989
UN02-0    Pajaro Valley Unified School District 22,732 7,247 908 395 287 153 0 0 0 9,331 196 41,249
UN02-1    Pajaro Valley Unified School District - Trustee Area 1 5,345 2,300 262 134 100 28 0 0 0 2,331 61 10,561
UN02-2    Pajaro Valley Unified School District - Trustee Area 2 3,644 1,033 127 42 26 24 0 0 0 1,349 20 6,265
UN02-3    Pajaro Valley Unified School District - Trustee Area 3 518 44 18 5 3 6 0 0 0 189 7 790
UN02-4    Pajaro Valley Unified School District - Trustee Area 4 2,333 323 69 21 20 17 0 0 0 889 5 3,677
UN02-5    Pajaro Valley Unified School District - Trustee Area 5 2,905 538 86 25 19 22 0 0 0 1,202 10 4,807
UN02-6    Pajaro Valley Unified School District - Trustee Area 6 3,331 921 97 51 36 30 0 0 0 1,341 24 5,831
UN02-7    Pajaro Valley Unified School District - Trustee Area 7 4,656 2,088 249 117 83 26 0 0 0 2,030 69 9,318
UN04-0    Scotts Valley Unified School District 4,849 3,147 371 125 106 18 0 0 0 2,643 60 11,319

HS01-0    Santa Cruz City School District 37,735 8,292 1,505 1,427 571 262 0 0 0 15,780 467 66,039
HS01-1    Santa Cruz City Schools (In City)--TA 1 19,721 2,974 704 806 259 141 0 0 0 7,996 225 32,826
HS01-2    Santa Cruz City Schools (Outside City)--TA 2 18,014 5,318 801 621 312 121 0 0 0 7,784 242 33,213
HS02-0    Los Gatos-Saratoga Union High School District 1,404 756 86 46 40 8 0 0 0 796 19 3,155

SC001-0    Santa Cruz Elementary School (In City) 19,721 2,974 704 806 259 141 0 0 0 7,996 225 32,826
SC003-0    Santa Cruz Elementary School (in/out City) 20,475 3,306 730 830 275 146 0 0 0 8,363 236 34,361
SC058-0    Bonny Doon Union Elementary School District 1,123 251 41 65 20 10 0 0 0 479 17 2,006
SC065-0    Lakeside Joint School District 370 131 19 12 15 0 0 0 0 200 8 755
SC073-0    Happy Valley Elementary School District 551 161 22 16 16 5 0 0 0 256 7 1,034
SC079-0    Loma Prieta Joint Union Elementary School District 1,034 625 67 34 25 8 0 0 0 596 11 2,400
SC082-0    Live Oak School District 6,508 1,550 301 247 123 54 0 0 0 2,836 103 11,722
SC083-0    Mountain Elementary School District 455 191 21 18 6 1 0 0 0 196 6 894
SC086-0    Pacific Elementary School District 246 57 6 30 3 2 0 0 0 100 0 444
SC092-0    Santa Cruz Elementary School District (outside City) 754 332 26 24 16 5 0 0 0 367 11 1,535
SC096-0    Soquel Union Elementary School District 8,377 2,776 384 221 128 44 0 0 0 3,550 98 15,578



PT01-0    Santa Cruz Port District 31,250 6,539 1,208 1,169 447 220 0 0 0 12,866 374 54,073

CSA-48    Unincorporated Fire Area 5,473 2,350 270 236 130 32 0 0 0 2,611 71 11,173
FI01-0    Boulder Creek Fire Protection District 2,889 943 196 148 103 17 0 0 0 1,520 46 5,862
FI02-0    Felton Fire Protection District 1,962 799 102 87 45 14 0 0 0 890 18 3,917
FI03-0    Ben Lomond Fire Protection District 1,720 619 103 80 51 12 0 0 0 730 18 3,333
FI04-0    Zayante Fire Protection District 1,074 351 70 55 46 9 0 0 0 529 17 2,151
FI05-0    Scotts Valley Fire Protection District 5,046 3,255 378 129 112 20 0 0 0 2,751 61 11,752
FI07-0    Branciforte Fire Protection District 714 214 26 18 17 6 0 0 0 314 10 1,319
FI08-0    Central Fire Protection District 15,235 4,459 705 481 255 99 0 0 0 6,550 206 27,990
FI11-0    Aptos/La Selva Fire Protection District 7,974 3,324 409 194 130 41 0 0 0 3,462 106 15,640
FI13-0    Pajaro Valley Fire Protection District 3,398 1,191 112 66 44 31 0 0 0 1,496 24 6,362
FI15-0    Aromas Tri-County Fire Protection District 20 10 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 19 0 51

ROS-0    Midpeninsula Regional Open Space District 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 4

CSA11-0    CSA 11 Unincorporated Parks & Recreation 35,677 13,388 1,750 1,176 704 236 0 0 0 16,022 440 69,393
RE01-0    Boulder Creek Recreation and Park District 2,891 934 194 146 100 17 0 0 0 1,514 46 5,842
RE02-0    Alba Park, Recreation and Parkway District 29 9 0 8 1 0 0 0 0 13 0 60
RE04-0    Opal Cliffs Recreation District 280 97 12 3 2 3 0 0 0 114 4 515
RE05-0    La Selva Beach Recreation District 634 206 20 14 7 3 0 0 0 268 8 1,160

Rescon-0    Resource Conservation District 42,409 15,517 2,136 1,429 872 274 0 0 0 19,183 540 82,360
Ward-2    Mid Penisula Open Space District 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 4

SA01-0    Salsipuedes Sanitary District 405 126 12 6 4 1 0 0 0 186 6 746

WA01-0    San Lorenzo Valley Water District 7,255 2,765 430 316 205 45 0 0 0 3,440 86 14,542
WA02-0    Lompico County Water District 356 70 31 29 19 5 0 0 0 203 7 720
WA03-0    Scotts Valley Water District 2,577 1,602 209 55 58 6 0 0 0 1,412 29 5,948
WA04-0    Soquel Creek Water District 12,309 4,537 612 339 205 58 0 0 0 5,289 167 23,516
WA05-0    Central Water District 982 441 49 18 15 8 0 0 0 440 9 1,962

WA06-0    Pajaro Valley Water Management Agency 14,410 3,879 494 183 133 111 0 0 0 5,714 86 25,010
WA06-1    Pajaro Valley Water Management Agency - Division A 4,781 1,789 205 82 59 35 0 0 0 1,978 47 8,976
WA06-2    Pajaro Valley Water Management Agency - Division B 4,141 702 101 34 35 41 0 0 0 1,633 16 6,703
WA06-3    Pajaro Valley Water Management Agency - Division C 4,250 853 139 40 26 26 0 0 0 1,529 13 6,876
WA06-4    Pajaro Valley Water Management Agency - Division D 1,238 535 49 27 13 9 0 0 0 574 10 2,455

MR02-0    Community Facilities District No.2 (Lompico Water) 355 68 30 29 19 5 0 0 0 202 7 715
MR03-0    Community Facilities District No.3 (County except Watsonville) 65,230 20,494 3,077 2,299 1,192 422 0 0 0 28,870 802 122,386

9000-0    Unprecinctables 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
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